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Brocade Trainings 2024/2025

English language

German language

ST101 Brocade FOS 8.x / 9.x (9.2) Admin Basics ST101-EN Brocade FOS 8.x / 9.x (9.2) Admin Basics

02.09.2024 - 06.09.2024 Nirnberg 04.11.2024 - 08.11.2024 Online
14.10.2024 - 18.10.2024 Hybrid 20.01.2025 - 24.01.2025 Online
25.11.2024 - 29.11.2024 Nirnberg

20.01.2025 - 24.01.2025 Hybrid

24.02.2025 - 28.02.2025 Nirnberg

ST104 Brocade FOS 8.x / 9.x (9.2)
Admin Advanced

ST104-EN Brocade FOS 8.x / 9.x (9.2)
Admin Advanced

26.08.2024 - 30.08.2024 Nirnberg 09.09.2024 - 13.09.2024 Online
07.10.2024 - 11.10.2024 Nirnberg 25.11.2024 - 29.11.2024 Online
18.11.2024 - 22.11.2024 Hybrid 24.02.2025 - 28.02.2025 Online
03.02.2025 - 07.02.2025 Nirnberg

ST108 SANnav 2.3 ST108-EN SANnav 2.3

Installation und Administration

16.09.2024 -
21.10.2024 -
02.12.2024 -
27.01.2025 -
04.03.2025 -

19.09.2024
24.10.2024
05.12.2024
30.01.2025
07.03.2025

Hybrid
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Nurnberg
Hybrid

Installation and Administration

14.10.2024 - 17.10.2024 Online
09.12.2024 - 12.12.2024 Online
10.03.2025 - 13.03.2025 Online

AntonioDiaz - stock.adobe.com

Further information about gSkills:

www.qgskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade



https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/
https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/st101brocadefos8x9xadminbasics/
https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/st101-enbrocadefos8x9xadminbasics/
https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/st104brocadefos8x9xadminadvanced/
https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/st104-enbrocadefos8x9xadminadvanced/
https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/st108sannav23installationundadministration/
https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/st108-ensannav23installationandadministration/
https://www.qskills.de/qs/workshops/brocade/

